


STATE OF WEST VIRG'NIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL  AND GAS D IV IS ION

WELL RECORD
Perrnit

Company Joe Ruhln. S. Bsrsn. & E. Strause
664""". 2008 E. ?th $t.?ankergtburgr tir. Ya.

rr"- 
'lTllllam Faaley Hrsi 1."", 90

!V'ell

District COIl?t H0une County trewis

The surface of tract is owned in fee by

Mineral rights are owned by

Diilling com
Feb.6" 19gO

Ueed in
Drilling

Well-.-

Peckers

Kind of Packer

o reGo

Size

Depth set-

Perf.

Perf.

top--

16--

18--

10--

8Ys,-

63/16-

3---

Dri l l ing completed 4suoet rgsrv

Date Shot----------Jrotn-- Liners Perf. top---

Perf. bottom-

Open Flow / l0thsWateriJch

/10 thsMerc . iU CASING CEMEN[ED-SIZE-----No. Ft- Date

yqlqms Cu. Ft.

RockPressure lbs. hrs.
COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT-------JEET---INCHES

il bbls.. let 24 hrs.

Freshwater fe#et FEET---JNCI{ES T'EE'T-INCHES

Salt water feet feet T'EET-_-__--TNCIIE S_-_---F EET-IN O IIES

t ' , '

Formation Color Hard or
Soft Top Bottom OiI, Gas

or Water
Depth
Found

Remarks

Pgh. Coa

trlt. Dun

Btt Sunh

Sas Sandtr

Lst $alt

8nA SaIt

5rd. Salt

lilaron $a:

011

Eotel $€

ardl,

Fa

Sanil

Sand

Sandl,

(t

[h

s4E
?80

905

960

lo20

1L90

L585

1865

g&g

8$6

998

985

11?1

1600

1490

L8?9

18?4

1885

(Over)


